COUNTY COMMISSIONER
Becky Richter - District 1
2104 N Street

Aurora, NE 68818
402-694-6051
becky.richter@hamilton.net

Rich Nelson - District 2
721 Turtle Beach
Marquette, NE 68854
402-630-5888
rnelson68854 @gmail.com

John W. Thomas — District 3
1119 8 Street

Aurora, NE 68818
402-694-8919
jtvl27@gmail.com

Nancy J. Salmon - District 4
1206 Giltner Spur

Phillips, NE 68865
402-631-7155
njsalmon@hamilton.net

Roger D. Nunnenkamp - District 5
1401 West 5 Road

Aurora, NE 68818

402-694-9389
nute23c@hamilton.net

ADMINISTRATIVE MANAGER
Scott Stuhr

1111 13th Street, Suite 7
Aurora, NE 68818
402-604-1357
hcam@hamilton.net

ASSESSOR

Patricia E. Sandberg

1111 13th St. Suite 5
Aurora, NE 68818
402-694-2757
psandberg@hamilton.net

ATTORNEY

Michael Powell

PO Box 167

Aurora, NE 68818-0167
402-694-6907
pslaw@hamilton.net

CLERK/ELECTIONS/REGISTER OF
DEEDS

Jill DeMers

1111 13th St. Suite 1

Aurora, NE 68818

402-694-3443
clerk@hamilton.net

CLERK OF DISTRICT COURT
Wendy C. Dethlefs

1111 13th St.

PO Box 201

Aurora, NE 68818-0201
402-694-3533
dcourt@hamilton.net

COUNTY COURT MAGISTRATE
Angie Lewandowski

1111 13th St.

PO Box 323

Aurora, NE 68818

402-694-6188
angie.lewandowski@nebraska.gov

EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT
Kirt Smith

916 13th St.

Aurora, NE 68818
402-694-5126
hcems@hamilton.net

GIS COORDINATOR
Evan Jasnowski

1111 13th St. Suite 7
Aurora, NE 68818
402-694-8703
ejasnowski@gmail.com

HIGHWAY SUPERINTENDENT
K.C. Pawling, Il

1509 A Street

Aurora, NE 68818
402-694-6184
hwy-supt@hamilton.net

NOXIOUS WEED SUPERINTENDENT
Jeremy Brandt

1111 13th Street, Suite 7

Aurora, NE 68818

402-604-0226
hamcoweed@hamilton.net

SHERIFF

Jeromy McCoy

715 12th St.

Aurora, NE 68818
402-694-6936
countysheriff@hamilton.net

SURVEYOR

Adam Goertzen

837 N. 3rd St.
Hampton, NE 68843
402-443-8223
agoertzen@jeo.com

TREASURER

Joann M. Griffith

1111 13th St. Suite 2
Aurora, NE 68818
402-694-2291
treasurer@hamilton.net

UNL-EXTENSION UNIT LEADER
Mariah Newmyer

1111 13 Street, Suite 6
Aurora, NE 68818
402-694-6174
mariah.morgan@unl.edu

VETRAN SERVICE OFFICER
Mike Irons

1111 13th St.

Aurora, NE 68818
402-694-4477
vso@hamilton.net

ZONING ADMINISTRATOR
Jeremy Brandt

1111 13th Street, Suite 7
Aurora, NE 68818
402-604-0226
hczoning@hamilton.net
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